KU1R

START OF JOB SNSBPFD 09.01.04 14.43.51 VERSION 4.17 100520009 H karina 01N
COORDINATION REQUEST CHECK AGAINST HARD LIMITS ONLY

SNS HARD LIMITS for MEASAT-95E (100520009) ExAMINATION REQUESTED BY : karina DATE: 09/01/04 14:43:52

MLA MEASAT-95E 95.00E 0.10 0.10 04.07.00 C 100.520009
KU1R 41.0 DB POINTING ACC 0.05 DEG 100.520009
EC 54000 KHZ 04.07.00 100.604193
13.78400 G 54000 KHZ 12M0G7D-- 17.5 DBW (MIN) 21.5 DBW (MAX) -48.0 DBW/HZ 0001
(5) 5.503 TYPICAL-4.5M 54.5 29-25LOG(FI) OVERLAP 6.000 MHZ
ALL WORLD 74.3 3.3 71.0
13.78400 G 54000 KHZ 36M0G2D-- 28.3 DBW (MIN) 32.3 DBW (MAX) -42.1 DBW/HZ 0001
(5) 5.503 TYPICAL-4.5M 54.5 29-25LOG(FI) OVERLAP 6.000 MHZ
ALL WORLD 80.2 9.2 71.0
13.78400 G 54000 KHZ 48MOF3F-- 18.1 DBW (MIN) 22.1 DBW (MAX) -40.9 DBW/HZ 0001
(5) 5.503 TYPICAL-4.5M 54.5 29-25LOG(FI) OVERLAP 6.000 MHZ
ALL WORLD 76 .6 5.6 71.0
13.78400 G 54000 KHZ 27MOF8F-- 15.1 DBW (MIN) 19.1 DBW (MAX) -40.9 DBW/HZ 0001
(5) 5.503 TYPICAL-4.5M 54.5 29-25LOG(FI) OVERLAP 6.000 MHZ
ALL WORLD 73.6 2.6 71.0
EC 54000 KHZ 04.07.00 100.604194
13.78400 G 54000 KHZ 36MO0G7F-- 27.4 DBW (MIN) 31.4 DBW (MAX) -42.9 DBW/HZ 0001
( 5) 5.503 TYPICAL-7.0M 58.4 29-25LOG(FI) OVERLAP 6.000 MHZ
ALL WORLD 83.3 12.3 71.0
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KU2R

KU2R 41.0 DB POINTING ACC 0.05 DEG 100.520009
EC 54000 KHZ 04.07.00 100.604197
13.78400 G 54000 KHZ 12M0G7D-- 17.5 DBW (MIN) 21.5 DBW (MAX) -48.0 DBW/HZ 0001
(5) 5.503 TYPICAL-4.5M 54.5 29-25LOG(FI) OVERLAP 6.000 MHZ
ALL WORLD 74 .3 3.3 71.0
13.78400 G 54000 KHZ 36M0G2D-- 28.3 DBW (MIN) 32.3 DBW (MAX) -42.1 DBW/HZ 0001
(5) 5.503 TYPICAL-4.5M 54.5 29-25LOG(FI) OVERLAP 6.000 MHZ
ALL WORLD 80.2 9.2 71.0
13.78400 G 54000 KHZ 48MOF3F-- 18.1 DBW (MIN) 22.1 DBW (MAX) -40.9 DBW/HZ 0001
(5) 5.503 TYPICAL-4.5M 54.5 29-25LOG(FI) OVERLAP 6.000 MHZ
ALL WORLD 76 .6 5.6 71.0
13.78400 G 54000 KHZ 27MOF8F-- 15.1 DBW (MIN) 19.1 DBW (MAX) -40.9 DBW/HZ 0001
(5) 5.503 TYPICAL-4.5M 54.5 29-25LOG(FI) OVERLAP 6.000 MHZ
ALL WORLD 73.6 2.6 71.0
EC 54000 KHZ 04.07.00 100.604198
13.78400 G 54000 KHZ 36MOG7F-- 27.4 DBW (MIN) 31.4 DBW (MAX) -42.9 DBW/HZ 0001
(5) 5.503 TYPICAL-7.0M 58.4 29-25LOG(FI) OVERLAP 6.000 MHZ
ALL WORLD 83.3 12.3 71.0

' PROGRAM SNSBPFD TERMINATED OK.
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